*All information are indicative data. JONAS has the rights to make changes without prior notice.
jonasmarine.de
STRAIGHT GLOBE VALVE
Fig 351AL
Cast Iron / Bronze
Stop Type
F7309
Bolted Bonnet
Flanged JIS 16K
Options
351CL Ductile Iron Body
DN ØD L H ØR Weight IMPA Order Code
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [Kg]
50 155 220 235 160 20 750261 351AL050
65 175 270 240 180 28 750262 351AL065
80 200 300 280 200 40 750263 351AL080
100 225 350 310 225 57 750264 351AL100
125 270 430 350 250 89 750265 351AL125
150 305 500 385 300 123 750266 351AL150
200 350 570 490 400 188 750267 351AL200